Fake rate vs P,

Takerate vs pT

o P :
0.8f - S :

0.6+ Foeeeeees :

0.4f--wemees Freenen ;

0.2+ R :

Ratio

10 tracgzp (Ge\}93

Duplicates Rate vs P,

2 0.1E
2 0.09F
v F
3 0.08F
PO
L 0.07F
S ek
= 0.06F
3 E
5 0.05p

0.04F

0.03F

0.02F

0.0

.................

.................

.................

.................

Ratio

05

ok

 —

107

1 10

Pileup rate vs P,

[
o

n
>

pleup rate

Ratio

1

0.8
0.6

0.4

......

cestb

élVlS[epd I T CRF

Mstep3_TT default

3 TT _defaultNEWTreweight

.....................

..........................

***++#H xR it ++++ ﬂ##fh ¥ j{di‘ Zhes ;}iir

-3 -2 -1

Fake rate vs phi

s 0.2¢
2, of
520'18:5
= F:
50.16_: '
x F :
So.14f- |-+

0.12f-+FH+H - 1+ 1T

0.2 {1
0.08F 1
0.06ffF 14
0.04EHF 1T
oozf§

=005

%.045F

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

-0.05¢
%) E:
?.0455—5
C0.04F
0 F
£.035F
o E:
50.03F
3 _F
0.025F

0.02F
0.015f

0.0
0.005f

qE

Ratio

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

rate vs @

pileup

Ratio

I o o
EN o) o)
T

I
N

0.

0

G
] ***#

{ ﬁ# ++* *F +++++}H Hﬂ tw #w

Sl

Pileup rate vs @

track n

1

0.

o]

0.6

0.4

0.2

1.1

. ++++++++ ++ HH *++

:m m i m ++% i ++;+

track cp



	Contents
	Page 1


